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Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers
Sent: Wednesday, 30 August 2023 13:29
To: Yvonne Badenhorst
Subject: FW: UNOPPOSED MOTION ROLL AND DIRECTIVE FOR MATTERS BEFORE BURGER AJ, DATED 04- 08 

SEPTEMBER 2023
Attachments: BRW485F999DAEDD_0000019780.pdf

 
 

 

From: Mndeni Nkabinde <MnNkabinde@judiciary.org.za>  
Sent: Wednesday, August 30, 2023 8:20 AM 
To: Yvonne Badenhorst <secretary@ptabar.com>; info@mathekgaattorneys.co.za; oscar@lawcircle.co.za; 
francis@clubadvocates.co.za; sophie@clubadvocates.co.za; info@churchsquarebar.co.za; info@nationalbarcouncil.co.za; 
lssa@lssa.org.za; jhbadmin@law.co.za; jhbbar@law.co.za; ppv@ppv.co.za; ptabar@law.co.za; Pretoria‐FA@justice.gov.za; 
reception@loftusadv.co.za; StateAttorneyPretoria@justice.gov.za; admin@pabasa.co.za; admin@blaonline.org.za; 
achauke@npa.gov.za; MoDikgale@justice.gov.za; fazoe@nadel.co.za; gcb@mweb.co.za; nfa.advocates@gmail.com; 
gautengsocadv@gmail.com; tracy.nothnagel@gcbsa.co.za; ramatics@gmail.com; nicolle@onlinelaw.co.za; 
MAGDALENE@lpc.org.za; ndweleni@rstauattorneys.co.za; mbmaliwa@gmail.com; cas@casjordaan.co.za; 
Nadine@fsh.co.za; lidias@savage.co.za; motions@slerouxprok.co.za; rosaha@mweb.co.za; Flavial@legal‐aid.co.za; 
NokuphiwaN@legal‐aid.co.za; admin@csadvocates.co.za; u@lekgotlalaw.co.za; henk@puys.co.za; stephan@puys.co.za; 
karlien@puys.co.za; fergusonr@virtualchambers.co.za; advocatemarema@gmail.com; memorys@nadel.co.za; 
tamaryn@onlinelaw.co.za; adminhc@hcmadike.co.za; update@jaa.org.za; rc@merweproks.co.za; 
info@freemandube.co.za; siphiwe@freemandube.co.za; advphillipmagagane@gmail.com; 
thobile@kotloloattorneys.co.za; lebeko.law@gmail.com; jt@tarica.co.za; francinahq@gmail.com; 
lauren@wkattorneys.co.za; marius@minnieattorneys.co.za; kuhle@ndlovu‐sedumedi.co.za; keegan@ksalaw.co.za; 
mxolisi@nenelaw.co.za; ftugwana@gmail.com; bennie@vdbatt.com; mpesim@gmail.com; eugene@law.co.za; Etienne 
Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; Yvonne Badenhorst <secretary@ptabar.com>; lazarusledwaba9@gmail.com; 
sulum@sigogolaw.co.za; kobussteyn1@gmail.com; annade@lawcircle.co.za; sthikhathali@yahoo.com; 
nelufulekc@gmai.com; dune@onlinelaw.co.za; innocentia@mgmaliattorneys.com; maki@mgmaliattorneys.com; 
desmond@grobbelaarlaw.co.za; tsoku@tsokufmashishiattorneys.co.za; rjntimane@webmail.co.za; 
thabop2002@gmail.com; nlmahlaba@webmail.co.za; admin@chavalaattorneys.co.za; takalani@tsmattorneys.co.za; 
kgakainc@vodamail.co.za; shoketsoe@icloud.com; georgemashabane@gmail.com; advocatemabena@gmail.com; 
info@motimele.co.za; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; 
opulentmolopa@gmail.com; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Talifhani Matshivha 
<TMatshivha@judiciary.org.za>; Michael Morema <MMorema@judiciary.org.za>; Nadia Olyn <NOlyn@judiciary.org.za>; 
ngwenya.rhulani66@gmail.com; Thandeka Malele <TMalele@judiciary.org.za>; rita@greeffvanwyk.co.za; 
velaphisolomon5@gmail.com; lindap@law.co.za; antonvdw@brooklynadvocates.co.za; liakotze@clubadvocates.co.za; 
gina@lawcircle.co.za; rferreira@lawcircle.co.za; ryder@ntshebeinc.co.za; Hantie H. Havenga 
<HaHavenga@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; 
manager@gkchambers.co.za; zjaan@webmail.co.za; advzjaanschoeman@gmail.com; sue@lawcircle.co.za; 
advasaphmaluleka@gmail.com; nereeze@mphlela.co.za; mariza@edk.co.za; info@malangemodou.co.za; 
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takalani@malangemodou.co.za; kerishas@lmb.co.za; Collin.Nkosilaw@gmail.com; michael@raphelam.co.za; 
Litigation@nmaa.co.za; sonica@kgt.co.za; rolls@jaa.org.za; rec@thearcadian.co.za; bhanachiara@gmail.com 
Cc: Nakedi Mohale <NMohale@judiciary.org.za> 
Subject: UNOPPOSED MOTION ROLL AND DIRECTIVE FOR MATTERS BEFORE BURGER AJ, DATED 04‐ 08 SEPTEMBER 2023 
 
Good morning  
  
Herewith the attached directive for matters before Burger AJ, date 04 – 08 September 2023.  
  
Regards  
 

Disclaimer 

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and 
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking 
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. 
 
This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in 
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; 
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here. 
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